
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

PIC
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
2

11
12
13

1
1
1
2
3
2
2
3
3
3
4

No.
34
54
55
59
1

66
92
83
6

29
36
80
20
94
2

25
98
26
87
77
01
3

22
23
35
16

Class
FP
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
FP
SRF
SRF
SRF
HP
GTL
GP
HP
HP
GP
GTL
GP
FP
GTL
GP

Name
Jesse Prather
Chris Funk
Frank Stone
Mark Hutchins
Ron Lentz
Michael Wold-Steele
Kenneth Tripkos
David Watson
Jack Donnellan
Kenneth Sellenriek
Kelly Toombs
Ronald Davis
Jim Cote Jr
Brian Kennedy
Jim Cote Sr
Mark Weber
Roy Lopshire
Kent Prather
Aaron Johnson
Keith Scharf
Robert Maupins
Keith Maloney
Chuck Leighton
Bob Stream
Robert Weaver
Frank Grover

Memb#
275882
179413
321134
109267
260335
242090
232033
251377
160706
310862
171526
271975
323086
93394
323084
19811
49716
78161
310579
130411
299819
146637
294090
124619
182866
159805

City ST
Topeka KS
Kansas City MO
Leawood KS
Lincoln NE
Shawnee KS
Omaha NE
Topeka KS
Burnsville MN
Chickasha OK
Wentzville MO
Prairie Vlg KS
Auburn KS
Stanley KS
Cannon Falls, MN
Stanley KS
St Louis MO
Blue Springs MO
Wakarusa KS
Bloomington IL
Kirkwood MO
Blue Springs MO
Parsons KS
Springfield MO
Loveland CO
Oklahoma City OK
Bellevue, NE

Reg
KS
KC
KC
NEB
KC
NEB
KS
LOL
OK
STL
KC
KS
KC
LOL
KC
STL
KC
KS
SIR
STL
KC
OZM
OZM
CO
OK
NE

Make/Model
Mazda Miata
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
MG B
SRF
SRF
SRF
AH Sprite
Toyota Tercel
MG A
Triumph Spitfire
MG Midget
MG B
Honda CRX
MG B
MG Midget
Mazda MX3
AH Sprite

In Lap
4

10
6

10
8
6

10
6
6
2
4
8
9

10
10
7
4
2
4
3
5
2
3
3
3
2

Best Tm
1:40.351
1:43.750
1:44.321
1:44.529
1:44.745
1:44.797
1:44.931
1:45.074
1:45.317
1:45.355
1:45.558
1:45.910
1:46.083
1:46.663
1:47.051
1:51.151
1:51.425
1:53.093
1:57.123
1:58.640
2:03.081
2:03.266
2:04.004
2:05.989
2:06.103
2:17.594

Sorted on Best Lap timeMVRG More Fun in the Sun - National

1 GTL FP GP HP SRF

Group 1 - Qualifying

Qualify

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

7/30/2006 08:00 AM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America
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Chief of T&S:  Candace Gerber

Sanction #06-N-23-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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